FORM Nor 721 - QUITCLAM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	01-18-94A11:15 RCVD
74604 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	
for the consideration hereinafter stated, Sue E. Nelson	does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto
hereinatter called grantee, and unto gra in that certain real property with the t	ntee's heirs, succesors and assigns all of the grantor's right, title and interest enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any ofKlamath
Lot 14, Block 39, HIL according to the offic County Clerk of Klama	LSIDE ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, cial plat thereof on file in the office of the th County, Oregon.
ē.	
and and a second se	
	운영한 정말한 것 같은 것이 가지만 것이다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 중 같은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이다.
To Have and to Hold the same us The true and actual consideratio CHANNERS XHAX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) into the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. in paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$. To Chall & OSTO STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES AND A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES AND A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES AND A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES AND A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES AND A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES AND A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES OF A STATES A STATES OF A STATES OF
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LA BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO	WS AND REGULATIONS DALE W. NEISON PERSON ACQUIRING FEE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY
PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AN LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRA ORS 30930. STATE OF OR F	ACTICES AS DEFINED IN EGON, County of Klamoak) 55.
by	ument was acknowledged before me on <u>Onllog</u> , 1944, <u>Nelson</u>
1 IIIS IIISII by 85	ument was acknowledged before me on, 19,
OFFICIAL SEAL B. JEAN PHILLIPS NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 012061 NV COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 02, 1996	Notery Public for Oregon My commission expres 3-2-96
Dall W. Nilson	STATE OF OREGON,
Oranter's Name and Address	I certify that the within instrument
Suc E Nilson C/O KFESL	was received for record on the 18th day of Jan., 1994, at 11:15 o'clock A.M., and recorded in

 State
 SPACE RESERVED

 Grantee's Name and Address
 SPACE RESERVED

 After recording return to [Name, Address, Zip]:
 RECORDER'S USE

 After recording return to [Name, Address, Zip]:
 RECORDER'S USE

 Until inquested otherprise send all fax platements to [Name, Address, Zip]:
 Image: Statements to [Name, Address, Zip]:

C

11

1756 and/or as fee/file/instru-ment/microfilm/reception No. 74604,

FEE:\$30.00

Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

By aulene Mullender Deputy